All sponsors have provided sponsorship towards this independent programme. Sponsors have had no input into the content of the

programme or the choice of speakers (unless declared on the programme) and have provided sponsorship monies used towards

the meeting costs. Sponsors will have the opportunity to exhibit with a company stand during the meeting.

Sponsors:

SERVIER

moved by you

smedac pharma

r Jazz Pharmaceuticals

), NOVARTIS

)astellas

Yorkshire Myeloid Update Day

Thursday 26" June 2025

Milner Hotel, Station Road, York, YO24 1AA

Organisers: Dr Anjum Khan (Leeds) & Dr Harpreet Kaur (Sheffield)

12.30

13.30

14.00

14.30

15.00

15.30

16.00

16.30

17.00

17.30

18.00

18.30

Registration, lunch & exhibition

Session 1

UK AML data and trials update

The ALLG approach: targeting early relapse and novel triples

Prognostic scoring system for older intensively treated

AML patients

CMML and MDS

Coffee break

Session 2

Menin inhibition and new trial approaches

New developments in MPN/MF

Stem cell dynamics following transplant

Updates in CML

Satellite Symposium on CML (Organised and sponsored by industry)

Summary and Close

Chair:

Chair:

Dr Anjum Khan
Leeds Teaching Hospitals

Professor Sylvie Freeman
University of Birmingham

Dr Ing-Soo Tiong (Zoom)
Alfred Hospital, Australia

Professor Paresh Vyas (Zoom)
University of Oxford

Dr Manoj Raghavan
University of Birmingham

Dr Harpreet Kaur
Sheffield Teaching Hospitals

Dr Emma Searle
The Christie, Manchester

Professor Mary Frances McMullin
Queens’ University Belfast

Dr Michael Spencer Chapman
Barts Cancer Institute, London

Professor Mhairi Copland
University of Glasgow

Registration is free of charge for healthcare professionals working within the NHS

Online registration is now available at www.hartleytaylor.co.uk

Please contact Laura - laura@hartleytaylor.co.uk - if you have any questions



