All sponsors have provided sponsorship towards this independent programme. Sponsors have had no input into the content of the programme or the choice of speakers (unless declared on the programme) and have provided sponsorship monies used towards the meeting costs. Sponsors will have the opportunity to exhibit with a company stand during the meeting.

Sponsors:













Yorkshire Myeloid Update Day

Thursday 26th June 2025

Milner Hotel, Station Road, York, YO24 1AA

Organisers: Dr Anjum Khan (Leeds) & Dr Harpreet Kaur (Sheffield)

12.30	Registration, lunch & exhibition		
	Session 1	Chair:	Dr Anjum Khan Leeds Teaching Hospitals
13.30	UK AML data and trials update		Professor Sylvie Freeman University of Birmingham
14.00	The ALLG approach: targeting early relapse and novel triples		Dr Ing-Soo Tiong (Zoom) Alfred Hospital, Australia
14.30	Prognostic scoring system for older intensively treated AML patients		Professor Paresh Vyas (Zoom) University of Oxford
15.00	CMML and MDS		Dr Manoj Raghavan University of Birmingham
15.30	Coffee break		
	Session 2	Chair:	Dr Harpreet Kaur Sheffield Teaching Hospitals
16.00	Menin inhibition and new trial approaches		Dr Emma Searle The Christie, Manchester
16.30	New developments in MPN/MF		Professor Mary Frances McMullin Queens' University Belfast
17.00	Stem cell dynamics following transplant		Dr Michael Spencer Chapman Barts Cancer Institute, London
17.30	Updates in CML		Professor Mhairi Copland University of Glasgow
18.00	Satellite Symposium on CML (Organised and sponsored by industry)		
18.30	Summary and Close		

Registration is free of charge for healthcare professionals working within the NHS

Online registration is now available at www.hartleytaylor.co.uk

Please contact Laura - laura@hartleytaylor.co.uk - if you have any questions